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2023 NE MIAA OB DCL BOYS - 2/2/2023 to 2/4/2023

Results - Full Meet for Meet Mobile
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 17McKenzie, Finley1 21.83

LINC-NE 17Schlessman, Nolan2 21.89

ACTO-NE 18King, Samuel3 22.00

WSTN-NEHoaglund, Evan4 22.08

BOST-NEHale, Robert5 22.66

WSTN-NECross, Nick6 22.79

WSTN-NEChiocca, Austin7 22.96

WACD-NE 18Curtin, Aedan8 23.08

WSTN-NEJylkka, Alex9 23.14

BOST-NEBlack, Nicholas10 23.25

NEWT-NEShaar, Benjamin11 23.29

WACD-NEOuellette, Zach12 23.30

WAYL-NERainville, Zach13 23.44

WACD-NE 16Curtin, Owen14 23.51

ACTO-NE 18Tyrrell, William15 23.52

WACD-NE 15Gouldson, Aiden16 23.57

WAYL-NELee, Grant17 23.60

LINC-NEKrebs, Mateo*18 23.62

CCHS-NELeonard, Lucas*18 23.62

NEWT-NE 17Liu, Jaray20 23.63

WACD-NEFahlman, Christopher21 23.65

WACD-NEXu, Vincent22 23.68

WACD-NEFan, Kyle23 23.69

CCHS-NELu, Jason24 23.94

ACTO-NEYang, Jeffrey25 24.00

ACTO-NECai, Eric26 24.32

CCHS-NECaruso, Noah27 24.78

CRLS-NESmilack, Edwin28 24.93

CCHS-NERodgers, Presley29 25.10

BEDF-NESyed, Aniq30 25.11

WACD-NE 15Small, Charlles31 25.16

CCHS-NESun, Austin*32 25.18

BEDF-NEArsenault, Shae*32 25.18

WSTN-NEBuchbinder, Massimo34 25.35

WLTH-NEKraytman, Misha35 25.40

LINC-NEKnapick, George36 25.49

WACD-NE 14Gao, Aaron37 25.61

LINC-NEHarrison, Aidan*38 25.75

WSTN-NEYadav, Shrihan*38 25.75

CCHS-NEColbert, Cameron40 25.82

NEWT-NEAlmedhychy, Ameer41 25.85

WAYL-NEQureshi, Mikail42 25.91

NEWT-NEChen, Weber43 26.02

LINC-NEGoodman, Jacob44 26.06

ACTO-NESong, Samuel45 26.12

WSTN-NEColsman, Matthew46 26.16

ACTO-NEKradinov, Mikhail47 26.21

WSTN-NEFitch, Philip48 26.29

BOST-NEKohn, Caleb49 26.35

NEWT-NE 23Li, Eric50 26.39

BOST-NEHerm, Joseph51 26.40

CRLS-NECotta-Ramusino, Giracomo52 26.49

WSTN-NEJasuja, Arjun53 26.69

LINC-NEYazdani, Luke54 26.76

ACTO-NEMoran, Braden55 26.96

CRLS-NEDesimon, William56 27.19

LINC-NERusk, Aidan57 27.22

WAYL-NEPurser, Mario58 27.43

WACD-NEViswanadha, Shubhang59 27.45

LINC-NEMcCormick, Kyle60 27.46

LINC-NEAdams, Oliver61 27.47

WLTH-NELucente, Matteo62 27.51

LINC-NELarsen, Finn63 27.52

WAYL-NEStafford, George64 27.67

WAYL-NEFang, Andrew*65 27.76

LINC-NEThompson, Clark*65 27.76

BOST-NEGreen-Barrios, Lucas67 27.79

ACTO-NEForsyth, Arimax68 27.86

ACTO-NEShang, Sean*69 27.88

LINC-NEAndrews, Harvey*69 27.88

CCHS-NEKaminsky, Alexander71 27.94

CRLS-NEGreenleaf, Nathan72 27.98

ACTO-NEForsyth, Ariordanina73 28.01

CCHS-NELiang, Josiah*74 28.08

WLTH-NEBenmrad, Omar*74 28.08

CCHS-NEYu, Isaac76 28.19

LINC-NETaradai, Dmitriy77 28.24

BOST-NEKierner, Piotr78 28.37

CCHS-NERosca, Tudor79 28.39

WACD-NEAdimulam, Aarush80 28.40

BOST-NEZhang, Tony81 28.53

BOST-NEHay-Sutton, Simon82 28.56

BEDF-NEZhang, Alex83 28.69

ACTO-NEGohil, Krishan84 28.75

WLTH-NESan, Tharyar85 28.93

WSTN-NEGill, Arjun86 28.95

BEDF-NEMcWalter, Ryan87 29.02

BOST-NEJacobson, Benjamin88 29.04

WLTH-NELucero, Pablo89 29.33

NEWT-NEO'Neill, Andrew90 29.38

CCHS-NEZimmerman, Ward91 29.88

WSTN-NEWu, Jacob92 30.10

BEDF-NERodriguez, Lucas93 30.23

ACTO-NEQi, Michael94 30.75

CCHS-NERoot, Owen95 30.76

CCHS-NETyson, John96 30.81

WAYL-NEBelibasakis, Alexi97 30.99

CCHS-NEHeim, Itay98 31.32

LINC-NEJohn, Adrian99 31.45

CRLS-NEBaraglia, Andre100 31.68

BOST-NEHyunh, Royce101 31.82

BEDF-NENandakishore, Siddarth102 32.14

BOST-NEShi, Gilbert103 32.33

BEDF-NEMascia, Vincent*104 32.82

WACD-NEMidha, Irith*104 32.82

NEWT-NEElyashiv, Noam106 32.84

WSTN-NEBruning, Peter107 33.54

BOST-NEZou, Issac108 33.81

ACTO-NESaxena, Prakul109 34.20

BEDF-NEPearson, John110 34.49

CRLS-NERulutsang, Gaden111 35.01

BOST-NEZhao, Alvin112 35.16

CRLS-NEDarom, Uri113 35.48

NEWT-NEZhdanov, Kiril114 35.74

BEDF-NEDuong, Christopher115 38.38

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 17Schlessman, Nolan1 47.08

22.31 24.77

ACTO-NE 18King, Samuel2 48.34

23.65 24.69

WSTN-NEHoaglund, Evan3 48.39

23.30 25.09

NEWT-NE 17Chan, Daniel4 48.42

23.01 25.41

WAYL-NEHuang, Aidan5 50.03

24.27 25.76

WSTN-NECross, Nick6 50.15

24.19 25.96

BOST-NEBlack, Nicholas7 50.19

24.27 25.92

WACD-NEHall, Brian8 50.42

24.40 26.02

WACD-NE 18Curtin, Aedan9 50.54

24.16 26.38

ACTO-NE 18Tyrrell, William10 51.01

24.64 26.37

WSTN-NEJylkka, Alex11 51.02

24.63 26.39

WSTN-NEChiocca, Austin*12 51.13

24.49 26.64

WAYL-NERainville, Zach*12 51.13

24.04 27.09

CCHS-NELeonard, Lucas14 51.30

24.71 26.59

WACD-NE 15Gouldson, Aiden15 51.63

25.22 26.41

LINC-NEHu, Joseph16 51.94

24.65 27.29

WACD-NEFahlman, Christopher17 52.11

24.54 27.57

WACD-NECaggiano, Douglas18 52.50

25.39 27.11

CRLS-NEKoh, Meng Joon19 52.69

25.05 27.64

CCHS-NEWatson, Caden20 52.82

25.45 27.37

WACD-NEScarano, Nicholas21 52.94

25.33 27.61

NEWT-NE 17Liu, Jaray22 53.03

25.48 27.55

CCHS-NELu, Jason23 53.55

25.83 27.72

ACTO-NEMoran, Camden24 53.93

25.78 28.15

ACTO-NECai, Eric25 53.96

26.28 27.68

ACTO-NEYang, Jeffrey26 54.31

26.48 27.83
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CCHS-NESun, Austin27 54.55

26.58 27.97

BEDF-NEArsenault, Shae28 54.83

25.94 28.89

WSTN-NECarrillo, Nico29 54.87

25.93 28.94

WSTN-NEPettinato, Andrew30 55.23

26.35 28.88

LINC-NESimon, Andrew31 55.28

26.26 29.02

BOST-NEWang, Kevin32 56.19

26.36 29.83

ACTO-NESong, Samuel33 56.92

27.82 29.10

WACD-NEGupta, Shlok34 57.17

26.92 30.25

BEDF-NEWirth, Zach35 57.65

27.83 29.82

WACD-NEGailes, Nate36 58.01

27.11 30.90

ACTO-NE 14Akbulut, Mehmet37 58.06

28.61 29.45

LINC-NEMcKenzie, Shayla38 58.14

27.69 30.45

WSTN-NEKo, Nate39 58.59

28.14 30.45

ACTO-NEMaillet, Yohann40 58.71

28.31 30.40

CCHS-NECasimiro-Nunez, Sebastian41 58.84

28.68 30.16

WAYL-NEPurser, Mario42 59.26

28.44 30.82

WAYL-NEOh, Nate43 59.32

27.33 31.99

ACTO-NE 15Zhu, Benjamin44 59.51

28.43 31.08

CRLS-NECotta-Ramusino, Giracomo45 1:00.21

29.31 30.90

WAYL-NESchwendt, Graham46 1:00.22

29.37 30.85

LINC-NEMcCormick, Kyle47 1:00.82

28.57 32.25

NEWT-NEChen, Weber48 1:00.96

28.17 32.79

CCHS-NEKaminsky, Alexander49 1:01.11

29.17 31.94

BEDF-NEMerchant, Shalom50 1:01.13

28.34 32.79

ACTO-NEShang, Sean51 1:01.42

28.48 32.94

LINC-NERusk, Aidan52 1:01.51

29.15 32.36

ACTO-NEKradinov, Mikhail53 1:01.63

29.39 32.24

NEWT-NE 23Li, Eric54 1:01.69

28.38 33.31

LINC-NEAndrews, Harvey55 1:01.85

29.61 32.24

WLTH-NELucente, Matteo56 1:02.21

29.19 33.02

WACD-NEViswanadha, Shubhang57 1:02.38

30.17 32.21

WACD-NEAdimulam, Aarush58 1:02.54

29.20 33.34

LINC-NETaradai, Dmitriy59 1:03.54

29.44 34.10

LINC-NEMurphy, Aiden60 1:03.61

30.21 33.40

NEWT-NEHarris, Nolan61 1:03.67

30.50 33.17

CRLS-NEDesimon, William62 1:04.40

31.73 32.67

CCHS-NERoot, Owen63 1:04.44

30.13 34.31

CRLS-NEMasalimov, Abuali64 1:04.55

30.42 34.13

LINC-NEMould, Adam65 1:04.59

30.15 34.44

CRLS-NEGreenleaf, Nathan66 1:04.60

32.22 32.38

NEWT-NEO'Neill, Andrew67 1:04.77

30.90 33.87

BOST-NEKierner, Piotr68 1:05.07

30.62 34.45

WLTH-NELucero, Pablo69 1:05.52

31.99 33.53

BOST-NEHay-Sutton, Simon70 1:05.89

31.82 34.07

ACTO-NEForsyth, Ariordanina71 1:05.92

29.53 36.39

BEDF-NEZhang, Alex72 1:06.92

31.53 35.39

BOST-NEJacobson, Benjamin73 1:07.00

31.49 35.51

WLTH-NEBenmrad, Omar74 1:08.54

32.43 36.11

CCHS-NEZimmerman, Ward75 1:10.48

33.80 36.68

WAYL-NEBelibasakis, Alexi76 1:10.71

33.75 36.96

CCHS-NETyson, John77 1:10.85

33.65 37.20

CRLS-NERippey, Kinnell78 1:11.69

34.24 37.45

BOST-NEShi, Gilbert79 1:17.10

34.72 42.38

ACTO-NESaxena, Prakul80 1:17.57

35.89 41.68

BOST-NEZou, Issac81 1:19.41

34.46 44.95

BEDF-NEMascia, Vincent82 1:20.57

37.27 43.30

BOST-NEZhao, Alvin83 1:21.55

BEDF-NEDuong, Christopher84 1:24.04

39.75 44.29

NEWT-NEZhdanov, Kiril85 1:24.33

38.00 46.33

CRLS-NERulutsang, Gaden86 1:24.39

40.10 44.29

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WACD-NE 17Schwab, Quinn1 1:43.17

24.25 26.34 26.3526.23

WSTN-NE 18Nelson, Max2 1:46.79

24.87 27.32 27.0227.58

LINC-NE 16Eppich, Thomas3 1:46.86

24.83 27.59 26.1928.25

WAYL-NE 18Burke, William4 1:47.97

24.56 26.91 28.5627.94

WACD-NEYorke, Oliver5 1:50.27

25.53 27.66 28.8528.23

ACTO-NE 14Yang, Jadon6 1:51.11

25.85 28.20 28.6928.37

LINC-NE 16Skelly, Graham7 1:52.83

25.93 28.18 29.4429.28

CRLS-NEKang, Aroon8 1:52.87

26.80 29.14 28.2728.66

CCHS-NELease, Emlen9 1:53.64

26.00 28.60 29.7129.33

WACD-NECaggiano, Douglas10 1:53.68

25.76 28.50 30.4229.00

WACD-NE 17Walpole, Owen11 1:54.77

25.78 28.50 30.5329.96

WACD-NEScarano, Nicholas12 1:55.48

26.02 28.92 30.4630.08

WSTN-NEDobson, Spencer13 1:56.66

26.99 29.11 30.4230.14

ACTO-NEChytil, Matthew14 1:57.57

26.96 29.23 30.5630.82

WAYL-NEMorris, Peter15 1:57.75

26.02 30.09 29.7231.92

WAYL-NESnyder, Cole16 1:57.86

26.34 29.50 30.9831.04

WAYL-NESurratt, Finn17 1:58.15

26.89 29.70 30.9930.57

NEWT-NETamir, Eyal18 1:58.45

27.15 29.19 30.7331.38

WAYL-NELeichliter, Braden19 1:59.17

26.48 29.43 31.8331.43

CCHS-NEWatson, Caden20 1:59.21

26.05 29.47 32.0931.60

WAYL-NEJohansson, Mattias21 2:01.04

27.76 30.56 30.9831.74

WAYL-NESteffancik, Noah22 2:02.18

27.23 30.41 32.7031.84

WSTN-NECarrillo, Nico23 2:04.47

27.08 31.13 33.4632.80

CCHS-NECosic, Darian24 2:05.65

27.80 31.59 33.2633.00
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WAYL-NETan, Matthew25 2:06.02

27.99 31.56 32.5833.89

ACTO-NE 15Zhu, Benjamin26 2:06.27

28.29 31.90 32.8433.24

WSTN-NEKo, Nate27 2:11.02

30.13 33.75 33.1234.02

ACTO-NEMaillet, Yohann28 2:13.37

29.35 33.13 34.5536.34

NEWT-NEHarris, Nolan29 2:15.14

30.36 34.17 34.9135.70

BEDF-NEGraham, Ryley30 2:15.39

30.81 35.72 32.5936.27

WSTN-NESlater, Adam31 2:20.55

32.24 37.53 33.3937.39

WSTN-NEMelnichenko, Nicholas32 2:20.86

28.84 36.00 37.9338.09

CRLS-NEBelfort, Lincoln33 2:34.16

32.00 39.40 40.4942.27

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  6:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LINC-NE 16Eppich, Thomas1 4:47.43

25.44 27.72 29.4428.72

29.30 29.69 29.44 29.71

29.86 28.11

WAYL-NE 18Burke, William2 4:57.71

25.58 28.68 29.9829.96

30.96 30.65 30.52 30.60

30.54 30.24

WACD-NEYorke, Oliver3 5:02.80

27.41 29.89 30.8530.46

30.67 30.28 30.53 30.90

30.84 30.97

NEWT-NEKam, Ryan4 5:09.03

27.59 29.98 31.2130.60

31.31 31.71 31.78 31.77

31.74 31.34

CCHS-NE 16Sproule, Alexander5 5:10.13

27.22 29.57 31.1330.90

32.20 32.06 32.10 32.48

32.26 30.21

WACD-NE 17Walpole, Owen6 5:14.63

27.14 30.08 31.9431.28

32.62 33.01 31.93 32.94

33.65 30.04

WSTN-NEDobson, Spencer7 5:14.86

28.13 30.84 31.9831.22

32.80 32.55 32.82 32.37

31.91 30.24

WAYL-NEJohansson, Mattias8 5:17.13

27.94 30.66 32.3731.94

33.34 32.59 32.61 32.56

32.24 30.88

WAYL-NEMorris, Peter9 5:19.94

27.34 30.98 32.9232.55

33.12 33.62 33.34 33.42

32.47 30.18

ACTO-NE 15Shan, Evan10 5:22.22

27.34 30.66 32.7632.34

33.59 33.41 33.80 33.96

33.08 31.28

ACTO-NEChytil, Matthew11 5:24.80

28.73 31.14 32.4831.79

33.56 34.05 34.33 34.02

33.08 31.62

CCHS-NEScafidi, Cole12 5:24.96

27.65 31.77 33.8632.99

33.01 34.32 33.70 33.90

33.52 30.24

WAYL-NELeichliter, Braden13 5:25.63

28.26 31.32 33.0832.37

33.68 33.74 34.23 34.08

33.02 31.85

WACD-NE 16Flaherty, Brendan14 5:27.19

28.25 30.99 32.9632.48

33.35 33.49 33.79 34.11

34.20 33.57

NEWT-NETamir, Eyal15 5:31.33

28.21 31.69 34.2933.14

34.16 34.28 34.03 34.52

34.38 32.63

BOST-NEHerm, Joseph16 5:34.63

29.35 31.78 34.0133.23

34.94 34.65 35.10 34.65

33.85 33.07

WAYL-NESnyder, Cole17 5:36.82

27.66 30.12 33.3831.66

34.54 35.55 35.42 35.80

36.83 35.86

CCHS-NECosic, Darian18 5:37.51

28.06 32.08 33.7133.55

34.60 35.05 35.76 35.51

35.47 33.72

WAYL-NETan, Matthew19 5:43.67

29.68 33.12 35.5634.92

34.55 35.61 36.41 35.24

35.55 33.03

LINC-NEAdams, Oliver20 5:49.77

30.53 34.30 36.2935.72

35.93 36.28 36.74 35.41

35.72 32.85

LINC-NEGoodman, Jacob21 5:53.64

29.93 33.87 36.9636.79

37.18 37.03 37.83 36.25

35.65 32.15

BEDF-NESedran, Benjamin22 5:54.24

29.47 33.86 37.0336.96

37.68 37.00 37.26 36.52

35.67 32.79

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WACD-NE 17Schwab, Quinn1 52.17

25.49 26.68

ACTO-NE 16Lu, Andrew2 52.62

25.80 26.82

NEWT-NEDeynega, Paul3 54.65

26.31 28.34

WSTN-NEFrangioni, Nico4 56.16

27.20 28.96

WACD-NE 17Esteves, William5 56.24

27.33 28.91

WAYL-NEFoley, Brady6 57.96

28.06 29.90

LINC-NEHu, Joseph7 1:00.43

29.31 31.12

WAYL-NESurratt, Emmett8 1:01.12

29.48 31.64

CCHS-NECaruso, Noah9 1:01.23

29.87 31.36

NEWT-NEAlmedhychy, Ameer10 1:01.59

29.32 32.27

WAYL-NEStrehle, Will11 1:01.66

29.60 32.06

BOST-NENguyen, Bryant12 1:01.89

29.86 32.03

WSTN-NEStofer, Hunter13 1:02.70

29.20 33.50

WACD-NE 15Sperry, Andrew14 1:02.74

ACTO-NE 16Wen, Jeremy15 1:03.40

30.41 32.99

WACD-NEGailes, Nate16 1:04.16

30.73 33.43

ACTO-NE 14Akbulut, Mehmet17 1:05.03

31.82 33.21

BEDF-NESedran, Benjamin18 1:05.97

32.22 33.75

ACTO-NEWang, Kevin19 1:06.05

32.01 34.04

WSTN-NEJasuja, Arjun20 1:07.02

30.59 36.43

WACD-NEGupta, Shlok21 1:07.51

32.74 34.77

ACTO-NEMoran, Braden22 1:08.80

32.20 36.60

BEDF-NEGraham, Ryley23 1:08.83

33.54 35.29

BOST-NEKohn, Caleb24 1:08.91

32.90 36.01

ACTO-NEForsyth, Arimax25 1:09.66

33.50 36.16

LINC-NELarsen, Finn26 1:12.18

35.22 36.96

CCHS-NERosca, Tudor27 1:12.82

35.16 37.66

LINC-NEMcKenzie, Shayla28 1:12.93

34.99 37.94
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WSTN-NEWu, Jacob29 1:19.17

37.05 42.12

BEDF-NEMerchant, Shalom30 1:21.60

39.68 41.92

BOST-NEHyunh, Royce31 1:22.91

39.42 43.49

BEDF-NENandakishore, Siddarth32 1:27.24

40.99 46.25

CRLS-NERippey, Kinnell33 1:36.23

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-NE 17Chan, Daniel1 59.52

28.15 31.37

ACTO-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita2 1:00.86

28.35 32.51

BOST-NEHale, Robert3 1:01.18

28.82 32.36

ACTO-NE 14Yang, Jadon4 1:01.76

29.08 32.68

NEWT-NEChin, Jaden5 1:02.53

29.32 33.21

WAYL-NE 14Ryu, David6 1:02.61

29.50 33.11

WAYL-NELu, Alex7 1:03.03

30.28 32.75

WACD-NEXu, Vincent8 1:03.42

29.43 33.99

WSTN-NE 17Duan, Andy9 1:04.44

29.97 34.47

WSTN-NEWhitowrth, Nate10 1:04.55

29.91 34.64

CCHS-NELease, Emlen11 1:05.08

29.98 35.10

BEDF-NE 16Spirn, Matsen12 1:05.09

30.55 34.54

WACD-NEPark, Han13 1:05.47

30.38 35.09

WAYL-NE 14Jia, Kevin14 1:06.00

30.81 35.19

CCHS-NERodgers, Presley15 1:06.48

30.94 35.54

WACD-NEDua, Sahil16 1:06.79

31.33 35.46

ACTO-NEMoran, Camden*17 1:06.87

30.58 36.29

WACD-NE 16Flaherty, Brendan*17 1:06.87

31.30 35.57

WSTN-NEYadav, Shrihan*19 1:07.22

31.66 35.56

WAYL-NESurratt, Finn*19 1:07.22

31.56 35.66

LINC-NEBarrera, Nico21 1:07.32

31.15 36.17

LINC-NESimon, Andrew22 1:08.74

31.84 36.90

WACD-NE 15Small, Charlles23 1:09.10

33.21 35.89

NEWT-NEZheng, Alex24 1:09.30

32.20 37.10

WSTN-NEBuchbinder, Massimo25 1:10.91

32.41 38.50

WAYL-NEWong, Russell26 1:13.17

33.68 39.49

WLTH-NEKraytman, Misha27 1:13.31

33.84 39.47

LINC-NEYazdani, Luke28 1:13.73

34.06 39.67

WSTN-NELiu, Fred29 1:14.75

34.37 40.38

CCHS-NEColbert, Cameron30 1:14.85

34.82 40.03

WACD-NE 14Gao, Aaron*31 1:15.47

35.07 40.40

WAYL-NEQureshi, Mikail*31 1:15.47

35.10 40.37

WAYL-NEFang, Andrew33 1:15.59

35.50 40.09

WSTN-NESlater, Adam34 1:15.80

35.40 40.40

NEWT-NEJin, Andrew35 1:16.26

36.83 39.43

CCHS-NEYu, Isaac36 1:16.82

35.51 41.31

WSTN-NEGill, Arjun37 1:17.46

36.51 40.95

ACTO-NEQi, Michael38 1:18.18

36.92 41.26

WACD-NEMidha, Irith39 1:18.37

36.92 41.45

ACTO-NESidorov, Mikhail40 1:19.54

BEDF-NEMcWalter, Ryan41 1:21.88

38.59 43.29

WAYL-NESchwendt, Graham42 1:22.06

39.40 42.66

ACTO-NEGohil, Krishan43 1:22.38

38.99 43.39

WLTH-NESan, Tharyar44 1:22.57

BEDF-NEWirth, Zach45 1:23.16

38.75 44.41

LINC-NEMould, Adam46 1:24.07

39.96 44.11

NEWT-NEElyashiv, Noam47 1:24.24

39.03 45.21

LINC-NEThompson, Clark48 1:24.40

39.34 45.06

BOST-NEZhang, Tony49 1:24.62

39.69 44.93

BEDF-NERodriguez, Lucas50 1:25.86

38.86 47.00

CRLS-NEBelfort, Lincoln51 1:26.05

39.19 46.86

LINC-NEJohn, Adrian52 1:26.31

39.15 47.16

CCHS-NEHeim, Itay53 1:31.24

43.31 47.93

LINC-NEMurphy, Aiden54 1:31.25

41.57 49.68

CRLS-NEDarom, Uri--- DQ

42.42 50.67

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-NEDeynega, Paul1 51.44

24.13 27.31

WSTN-NE 18Nelson, Max2 52.38

24.42 27.96

LINC-NE 17McKenzie, Finley3 53.17

25.31 27.86

ACTO-NE 16Lu, Andrew4 53.73

25.11 28.62

NEWT-NEGonzalez, Noah5 53.91

25.01 28.90

BOST-NEPan, Michael6 54.24

24.95 29.29

WSTN-NEFrangioni, Nico7 54.72

25.48 29.24

WACD-NE 16Curtin, Owen8 55.12

25.76 29.36

NEWT-NEShaar, Benjamin9 55.21

25.20 30.01

WACD-NE 17Esteves, William10 55.28

25.17 30.11

ACTO-NE 17Ostapenko, Nikita11 55.35

25.44 29.91

CCHS-NE 17Jina, Noah12 56.62

27.02 29.60

WACD-NEFan, Kyle13 56.83

26.37 30.46

LINC-NE 16Skelly, Graham14 56.87

26.90 29.97

CCHS-NE 16Sproule, Alexander15 56.98

26.32 30.66

WACD-NEDua, Sahil16 57.61

26.16 31.45

CRLS-NEKang, Aroon17 57.83

26.98 30.85

BEDF-NESyed, Aniq18 58.74

27.18 31.56

WACD-NE 15Sperry, Andrew19 58.88

26.98 31.90

WAYL-NELee, Grant20 59.11

27.18 31.93

LINC-NEKnapick, George21 59.12

27.96 31.16

WAYL-NEFoley, Brady22 59.35

26.90 32.45

WSTN-NE 14Li, Rex23 59.52

27.86 31.66

CRLS-NESmilack, Edwin24 59.55

27.09 32.46
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WAYL-NEZhang, Zack25 1:00.04

28.22 31.82

BOST-NENguyen, Bryant26 1:00.26

27.70 32.56

BEDF-NE 14Spirn, Boden27 1:00.51

28.56 31.95

LINC-NEHarrison, Aidan28 1:01.05

28.41 32.64

ACTO-NE 16Wen, Jeremy29 1:01.31

29.15 32.16

WAYL-NESurratt, Emmett30 1:01.48

28.67 32.81

CCHS-NEScafidi, Cole31 1:01.92

28.13 33.79

WSTN-NEFitch, Philip32 1:02.18

28.95 33.23

WSTN-NEStofer, Hunter33 1:02.79

27.94 34.85

CCHS-NEGamber, Charlie34 1:04.15

30.27 33.88

WAYL-NESteffancik, Noah35 1:05.60

29.38 36.22

BEDF-NEBarney, Thomas36 1:07.53

31.89 35.64

ACTO-NESidorov, Mikhail37 1:08.72

31.72 37.00

WAYL-NEStafford, George38 1:10.01

31.88 38.13

BOST-NEGreen-Barrios, Lucas39 1:10.07

31.22 38.85

WSTN-NEMelnichenko, Nicholas--- DQ

30.09 43.52

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WACD-NEHall, Brian1 2:01.52

25.49 30.77 29.9435.32

WAYL-NEHuang, Aidan2 2:02.41

26.91 31.69 28.2935.52

NEWT-NEKam, Ryan3 2:02.68

26.76 30.64 28.6636.62

NEWT-NEChin, Jaden4 2:03.59

26.60 32.61 29.2035.18

WACD-NEPark, Han5 2:05.27

27.08 32.43 29.8035.96

WAYL-NE 14Ryu, David6 2:06.93

28.76 32.40 30.3635.41

WSTN-NE 17Duan, Andy7 2:07.98

27.30 32.15 31.6836.85

CCHS-NE 17Jina, Noah8 2:09.79

27.27 33.34 30.5138.67

WAYL-NE 14Jia, Kevin9 2:09.82

27.16 32.55 32.0538.06

WAYL-NELu, Alex10 2:11.55

28.65 35.19 30.0737.64

WSTN-NE 14Li, Rex11 2:11.72

28.04 31.50 30.5241.66

BEDF-NE 16Spirn, Matsen12 2:12.07

29.46 35.39 30.6436.58

ACTO-NE 15Shan, Evan13 2:12.51

28.36 34.27 30.2939.59

WSTN-NEWhitowrth, Nate14 2:13.07

27.26 34.56 31.3239.93

LINC-NEBuendia, Aleco15 2:13.18

28.30 34.63 31.2439.01

LINC-NEBarrera, Nico16 2:13.73

27.62 35.45 32.1938.47

BEDF-NE 14Spirn, Boden17 2:14.48

28.07 33.77 30.8641.78

CCHS-NEGamber, Charlie18 2:14.67

28.62 36.00 30.6039.45

WAYL-NEZhang, Zack19 2:14.86

28.34 34.05 30.8341.64

NEWT-NEZheng, Alex20 2:20.15

30.07 36.75 32.6140.72

WAYL-NEWong, Russell21 2:22.91

31.28 36.78 31.3643.49

WAYL-NEStrehle, Will22 2:23.30

30.05 34.52 34.9143.82

ACTO-NEWang, Kevin23 2:26.80

29.46 35.55 35.0046.79

BEDF-NEBarney, Thomas24 2:27.22

31.07 38.57 33.0444.54

CCHS-NECasimiro-Nunez, Sebastian25 2:30.82

31.27 38.45 34.8746.23

NEWT-NEJin, Andrew26 2:33.36

36.00 37.74 37.1942.43

WSTN-NELiu, Fred27 2:34.65

32.29 40.42 38.6843.26

CRLS-NEMasalimov, Abuali28 2:34.71

BEDF-NEPearson, John29 3:24.28

41.77 48.29

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Qualifying:  140.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WACD-NESmall Jr., Jeremiah1 269.35

CCHS-NEStone, Thomas2 207.35

CRLS-NELee, Maddox3 205.15

NEWT-NECurran, Ross4 199.05

NEWT-NEGonzalez, Noah5 198.70

ACTO-NEWhitbeck, Milo6 193.50

WSTN-NEPettinato, Andrew7 185.80

LINC-NELeonce, Daniel8 184.85

WAYL-NEMcLeod, Justin9 181.65

WSTN-NEMoon, Oliver10 178.40

ACTO-NEKoh, Brendan11 174.90

WSTN-NEColsman, Matthew12 169.60

CCHS-NELiang, Josiah13 168.50

LINC-NEMcKenzie, Aiden14 168.40

WAYL-NEPhytila, Ben15 163.90

NEWT-NEKarrenberg, Jack16 152.45

LINC-NEPerlov, Michael17 148.35

NEWT-NECurran, Dylan18 143.50

WSTN-NESmirnakis, Ioannis19 137.75

WAYL-NEOh, Nate20 135.95

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWSTN-NE1 1:28.27

Nelson, Max 18

22.02 21.96 21.9522.34

ALINC-NE2 1:29.86

Buendia, Aleco Krebs, Mateo

McKenzie, Finley 17 Schlessman, Nolan 17

24.09 22.96 21.3521.46

AWACD-NE3 1:30.67

Curtin, Aedan 18

22.82 22.76 22.4522.64

AWAYL-NE4 1:33.06

Lee, Grant Huang, Aidan

Rainville, Zach Burke, William 18

23.45 23.43 23.1223.06

BWACD-NE5 1:33.79

Curtin, Owen 16

23.39 23.87 23.0223.51

AACTO-NE6 1:34.60

Tyrrell, William 18

23.63 23.22 23.3324.42

ANEWT-NE7 1:34.65

Shaar, Benjamin Chin, Jaden

Kam, Ryan Gonzalez, Noah

23.57 23.53 23.1124.44

ACCHS-NE*8 1:34.83

Watson, Caden Lease, Emlen

Leonard, Lucas Caruso, Noah

23.94 23.40 24.2623.23

CWACD-NE*8 x1:34.83

Sperry, Andrew 15

23.63 23.88 23.6923.63

BWSTN-NE10 1:37.23

Jylkka, Alex Pettinato, Andrew

Dobson, Spencer Chiocca, Austin

23.85 24.64 23.1125.63

ABEDF-NE11 1:37.90

Spirn, Boden 14 Arsenault, Shae

Syed, Aniq Spirn, Matsen 16

25.43 24.49 24.0123.97

BCCHS-NE12 1:38.28

Lu, Jason Sun, Austin

Colbert, Cameron Gamber, Charlie

23.75 24.28 25.1125.14

BWAYL-NE13 1:38.29

Leichliter, Braden Lu, Alex

Morris, Peter Snyder, Cole

25.79 23.84 24.1224.54

BLINC-NE14 1:38.82

McKenzie, Aiden Simon, Andrew

McKenzie, Shayla Barrera, Nico

24.75 25.33 23.2725.47
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ACRLS-NE15 1:38.89

Koh, Meng Joon Smilack, Edwin

Cotta-Ramusino, Giracomo Kang, Aroon

24.12 23.64

BACTO-NE16 1:39.13

Moran, Camden Shan, Evan 15

Chytil, Matthew Song, Samuel

24.66 24.62 25.2124.64

CWAYL-NE17 x1:41.07

Surratt, Finn Zhang, Zack

Steffancik, Noah Johansson, Mattias

24.99 25.82 25.5824.68

BNEWT-NE18 1:43.10

Chen, Weber Tamir, Eyal

Zheng, Alex Almedhychy, Ameer

26.44 25.37 25.5025.79

CWSTN-NE19 x1:44.26

Carrillo, Nico Ko, Nate

Fitch, Philip Liu, Fred

25.21 26.38 25.9026.77

CACTO-NE20 x1:47.75

Zhu, Benjamin 15

27.48 26.64 26.4027.23

CCCHS-NE21 x1:50.23

Liang, Josiah Rosca, Tudor

Yu, Isaac Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian

27.55 28.10 27.1927.39

CLINC-NE22 x1:51.96

Thompson, Clark Rusk, Aidan

Andrews, Harvey Taradai, Dmitriy

27.71 28.71 27.6027.94

AWLTH-NE23 1:52.74

Kraytman, Misha Lucero, Pablo

Benmrad, Omar Lucente, Matteo

28.19 30.49 24.4829.58

ABOST-NE24 1:55.50

Hay-Sutton, Simon Jacobson, Benjamin

Kierner, Piotr Zhang, Tony

29.48 28.76 29.2927.97

BCRLS-NE25 1:56.21

Masalimov, Abuali Belfort, Lincoln

Greenleaf, Nathan Desimon, William

29.78 29.16 28.6728.60

BBEDF-NE26 2:00.18

Zhang, Alex Duong, Christopher

McWalter, Ryan Wirth, Zach

29.28 36.18 26.1728.55

CNEWT-NE27 x2:01.67

O'Neill, Andrew Elyashiv, Noam

Harris, Nolan Jin, Andrew

29.91 31.87 30.3529.54

BBOST-NE28 2:03.62

Zhao, Alvin Hyunh, Royce

Shi, Gilbert Zou, Issac

33.32 36.49 18.6735.14

CBEDF-NE29 x2:07.82

Rodriguez, Lucas Mascia, Vincent

Nandakishore, Siddarth Pearson, John

30.93 31.69

CCRLS-NE--- DQ

Baraglia, Andre Rulutsang, Gaden

Darom, Uri Rippey, Kinnell

32.72 34.76 33.5435.01

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWACD-NE1 3:16.26

Hall, Brian Curtin, Aedan 18

Yorke, Oliver Schwab, Quinn 17

23.99 50.31 49.3222.98

23.29 49.81 22.46 46.82

AACTO-NE2 3:16.29

Tyrrell, William 18 Lu, Andrew 16

Ostapenko, Nikita 17 King, Samuel 18

24.46 50.86 49.0423.25

23.21 48.96 22.58 47.43

ALINC-NE3 3:16.31

McKenzie, Finley 17

23.00 48.19 49.6724.15

24.58 51.87 21.83 46.58

AWSTN-NE4 3:21.19

Nelson, Max 18

23.59 49.83 52.2624.46

23.76 49.77 23.24 49.33

ANEWT-NE5 3:22.39

Liu, Jaray 17 Deynega, Paul

Kam, Ryan Chan, Daniel 17

24.67 52.78 48.2922.49

25.10 52.39 23.41 48.93

BWACD-NE6 3:28.18

Caggiano, Douglas Gouldson, Aiden 15

Esteves, William 17 Scarano, Nicholas

25.16 52.31 51.8924.87

24.63 51.38 25.10 52.60

ACCHS-NE7 3:29.40

Jina, Noah 17

24.67 51.73 51.6224.48

25.95 55.09 24.18 50.96

ABOST-NE8 3:30.97

Black, Nicholas Nguyen, Bryant

Pan, Michael Hale, Robert

24.06 50.47 50.4623.32

27.77 57.98 24.73 52.06

AWAYL-NE9 3:31.08

Jia, Kevin 14 Huang, Aidan

Surratt, Finn Burke, William 18

25.20 53.05 51.5824.27

26.14 55.15 24.40 51.30

BLINC-NE10 3:34.46

Krebs, Mateo McKenzie, Aiden

Knapick, George Buendia, Aleco

25.69 52.65 52.9924.88

26.97 57.06 24.41 51.76

CWACD-NE11 x3:37.84

Sperry, Andrew 15

25.35 53.14 52.9125.32

28.08 58.15 25.63 53.64

BCCHS-NE12 3:38.12

Watson, Caden Sun, Austin

Gamber, Charlie Scafidi, Cole

24.80 53.17 53.8925.84

26.52 55.20 26.47 55.86

BWSTN-NE13 3:38.25

Li, Rex 14 Whitowrth, Nate

Dobson, Spencer Carrillo, Nico

25.81 54.25 53.3116.65

26.64 56.68 25.18 54.01

BWAYL-NE14 3:39.74

Morris, Peter Leichliter, Braden

Surratt, Emmett Ryu, David 14

25.69 53.94 55.2426.36

27.14 57.72 24.45 52.84

BACTO-NE15 3:44.47

Cai, Eric Chytil, Matthew

Akbulut, Mehmet 14 Song, Samuel

26.29 53.71 54.1925.66

29.05 59.85 27.45 56.72

CWAYL-NE16 x3:44.97

Snyder, Cole Foley, Brady

Johansson, Mattias Wong, Russell

25.81 53.94 57.5326.87

27.44 57.29 26.77 56.21

ABEDF-NE17 3:56.03

Arsenault, Shae Barney, Thomas

Merchant, Shalom Sedran, Benjamin

26.49 55.54 59.5028.44

29.16 1:02.45 27.37 58.54

CACTO-NE18 x3:56.57

Zhu, Benjamin 15 Wang, Kevin

Maillet, Yohann Wen, Jeremy 16

28.34 59.39 59.7628.83

28.23 58.94 27.71 58.48

CWSTN-NE19 x3:58.37

Ko, Nate Jasuja, Arjun

Buchbinder, Massimo Stofer, Hunter

28.31 58.85 1:02.3628.26

28.34 1:00.15 27.34 57.01

CCCHS-NE20 x3:59.48

Cosic, Darian Casimiro-Nunez, Sebastian

Kaminsky, Alexander Colbert, Cameron

27.54 57.48 1:00.0528.48

28.04 1:00.33 28.43 1:01.62

BNEWT-NE21 4:00.22

Zheng, Alex Harris, Nolan

Li, Eric 23 Tamir, Eyal

27.75 58.55 1:03.7929.81

28.43 1:02.18 26.21 55.70

CLINC-NE22 x4:03.04

Harrison, Aidan Rusk, Aidan

Adams, Oliver Goodman, Jacob

27.12 57.12 1:04.9030.18

28.44 1:00.19 28.71 1:00.83
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BBOST-NE23 4:12.39

Green-Barrios, Lucas Herm, Joseph

Kohn, Caleb Wang, Kevin

28.77 59.71 1:06.5231.28

30.92 1:06.98 27.72 59.18

ACRLS-NE24 4:29.21

Masalimov, Abuali Belfort, Lincoln

Greenleaf, Nathan Desimon, William

31.28 1:06.67 1:11.4033.44

31.36 1:04.73 32.62 1:06.41

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANEWT-NE1 1:37.71

Deynega, Paul Chan, Daniel 17

Gonzalez, Noah Liu, Jaray 17

24.39 26.08 23.0824.16

AWACD-NE2 1:38.93

Schwab, Quinn 17 Xu, Vincent

Curtin, Owen 16 Ouellette, Zach

24.50 27.99 22.4224.02

AACTO-NE3 1:40.04

Lu, Andrew 16 Yang, Jadon 14

Ostapenko, Nikita 17 King, Samuel 18

25.17 28.41 22.0024.46

AWSTN-NE4 1:40.43

Li, Rex 14 Whitowrth, Nate

Frangioni, Nico Chiocca, Austin

26.44 28.62 22.2223.15

ABOST-NE5 1:41.81

Nguyen, Bryant Hale, Robert

Pan, Michael Black, Nicholas

27.49 27.18 22.6624.48

AWAYL-NE6 1:43.96

Foley, Brady Ryu, David 14

Lee, Grant Rainville, Zach

26.81 28.83 22.8725.45

BWACD-NE7 1:44.11

Esteves, William 17 Park, Han

Fan, Kyle Fahlman, Christopher

26.37 29.74 22.8025.20

ALINC-NE8 1:44.91

Hu, Joseph Buendia, Aleco

Skelly, Graham 16 Eppich, Thomas 16

28.03 29.77 22.3424.77

ACCHS-NE*9 1:45.88

Caruso, Noah Lease, Emlen

Sproule, Alexander 16 Lu, Jason

27.78 29.91 23.5024.69

BNEWT-NE*9 1:45.88

Almedhychy, Ameer Chin, Jaden

Shaar, Benjamin Chen, Weber

27.82 28.64 25.3624.06

BWSTN-NE11 1:46.79

Stofer, Hunter Yadav, Shrihan

Duan, Andy 17 Jylkka, Alex

28.32 30.22 22.1526.10

BLINC-NE12 1:48.00

Simon, Andrew Barrera, Nico

Krebs, Mateo McKenzie, Aiden

28.67 30.55 23.3525.43

BWAYL-NE13 1:49.06

Surratt, Emmett Lu, Alex

Zhang, Zack Jia, Kevin 14

28.99 28.72 23.7127.64

BCCHS-NE14 1:49.30

Cosic, Darian Rodgers, Presley

Scafidi, Cole Jina, Noah 17

28.37 29.59 24.1027.24

ACRLS-NE15 1:49.46

Kang, Aroon Koh, Meng Joon

Smilack, Edwin Cotta-Ramusino, Giracomo

27.62 29.80 25.8326.21

ABEDF-NE16 1:49.63

Spirn, Boden 14 Spirn, Matsen 16

Sedran, Benjamin Syed, Aniq

28.38 30.26 24.0726.92

BACTO-NE17 1:50.52

Shan, Evan 15

29.12 30.48 23.3327.59

CWACD-NE18 x1:50.71

Gailes, Nate Flaherty, Brendan 16

Dua, Sahil Gao, Aaron 14

30.05 30.22 25.0225.42

CWSTN-NE19 x1:51.72

Jasuja, Arjun Buchbinder, Massimo

Fitch, Philip Pettinato, Andrew

29.65 29.67 24.3928.01

CWAYL-NE20 x1:55.21

Strehle, Will Steffancik, Noah

Stafford, George Wong, Russell

28.18 32.08 24.7430.21

CLINC-NE21 x1:56.60

McKenzie, Shayla Yazdani, Luke

Knapick, George Harrison, Aidan

31.55 32.62 25.3227.11

BBOST-NE22 2:02.20

Kohn, Caleb Wang, Kevin

Green-Barrios, Lucas Herm, Joseph

30.27 35.49 26.0830.36

BBEDF-NE23 2:02.53

Graham, Ryley Wirth, Zach

Barney, Thomas Merchant, Shalom

31.48 35.18 26.6229.25

CACTO-NE24 x2:04.66

Akbulut, Mehmet 14

31.30 40.09 26.7526.52

CCCHS-NE25 x2:05.83

Rosca, Tudor Yu, Isaac

Kaminsky, Alexander Liang, Josiah

32.23 34.05 27.2432.31

AWLTH-NE26 2:07.73

Lucente, Matteo Kraytman, Misha

San, Tharyar Lucero, Pablo

35.17 32.00 1:00.56

CNEWT-NE27 x2:08.30

Jin, Andrew Elyashiv, Noam

Li, Eric 23 O'Neill, Andrew

34.62 36.52 28.5228.64

CBOST-NE28 x2:14.32

Hyunh, Royce Jacobson, Benjamin

Zhang, Jason Kierner, Piotr

42.21 33.34 24.5634.21

CBEDF-NE29 x2:20.47

Nandakishore, Siddarth Rodriguez, Lucas

Pearson, John McWalter, Ryan

28.5336.63

BCRLS-NE30 2:35.35

Rippey, Kinnell Darom, Uri

Baraglia, Andre Rulutsang, Gaden

52.98 33.29 33.0636.02


